ACTIVE GAS GATHERERS
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License Company Name Address Phone
3911 Rama Operating Co., Inc. 101 S. Main Stafford KS 67578 (620) 234-5131
4058 American Warrior, [nc. PO Box 393 Garden City KS 67846 (620) 275-7461
4419 Bear Petroleum, Inc. PO Box 438 Haysville KS 67060 (316) 524-1225
4448 Perkins Oil Enterprises, Inc. PO Box 707 Howard KS 67348 (620) 374-2133
4824 Pioneer Natural Resources USA, Inc. 5205 N. O'Connor Blvd. trving TX 75039 3746 (972) 444-9001
4894 Horseshoe Operating, Inc. 110 W. Louisiana, Suite 200 Midiand T™X 78701 (432) 682-4584
5044 White Pine Petroleum Corporation 110 S. Main St., Suite 500 Wichita KS 67202 3745 (316) 262-5429
5047 Rupe Oil Company, Inc. 111 Whittier #1000 PO Box 783010 Wichita KS 67278 3010 (316) 689-3520
5062 Shaw, George R. 1001 Commerce Bank Center 150 N. Main Wichita KS 67202 (316) 267-0382
5123 Pickrell Drilling Company, Inc. 100 South Main - Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 3738 (316) 262-8427
5150 Colt Energy inc P.O. Box 388 lola KS 66749 (620) 365-3111
5192 Shawmar Oil & Gas Co., inc. 1116 E Main PO Box 8 Marion KS 66861 0008 (620) 382-2932
5363 Berexco, Inc. PO Box 20380 Wichita KS 67208 (316) 265-3311
5398 American Energies Corporation 155 N. Market, Ste 710 Wichita KS 67202 (316) 263-5785
5447 Oxy USA, Inc. 5 E. Greenway Plz PO Box 27570 Houston TX 77227 7570 (713) 215-7000
5602 N & B Enterprises, Inc. PO Box 812 Chanute KS 66720 0812 (620) 431-6424
5707 Inter-American Energy Corp. 260 Adelaide St. E.- PO Box 1 Toronto, Canada MbSA 1Nt (416) 522-9985
5817 Benson Mineral Group, [nc. 1560 Broadway, Ste 1900 Denver CO 80202 6000 (303) 863-3500
6914 Qil Gas Management, Inc. PO Box 411121 Kansas City MO 6414t 1121 (816) 471-0606
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8061 Oil Producers [nc. of Kansas
9232 Timberline Oil & Gas Corporation
9408 Trans Pacific Oil Corporation
9470 Sublette Enterprises, Inc.

30031 Ellsworth Systems, Inc.

30146 Mach Petroleum, Inc.

30163 Great Plains Petroleum, [nc.

30253 Cyclone Petroleum, Incorparated

30282 Lobo Production, Inc

30590 Mapleton Gas Pipeline, Inc.

30743 Brennco Gas Transmission, Inc.

30916 Bridwell, Kayla & Gary

31191 R & B Oil & Gas, inc.

31491 Einsel Gas Marketing, LLC

31609 Priority Oil & Gas LLC

31888 C & J Pumping, Inc.

31947 Anadarko Gathering Co.

31958 Hesse Petroleum Co.,L.L.C.

32018 American Pipeline Company, L.L.C.

32020 Clarco Gas Co., inc.

32053 A.LR. Pipeline Corporation

Thursday, September 29, 2005

1710 Waterfront Parkway
4000 Penrose Place

100 South Main Ste 200
PO Box 917

Union Center Building 150 N Main St. #922
PO Box 35583

221 Circle Drive

7030-C S. Lewis St., Ste 541
6715 Road 22

PO Box 15

PO Box 13394

RR 3, Box 345

904 N. Logan PO Box 195
7570 W 21st St N, Ste 1010-D

PO Box 27798

PO Box 158

1201 Lake Robbins Drive

400 N. Woodlawn, Suite 7

125 N. Market Street, STE 100

414 Plaza Drive STE 204

PO Box 782523
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67218
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66754

66282

67301

67009

67205

80227

67581

77380

67208

67202

60558

67278

1317

1734

0798

(316) 682-3022
(605) 341-3400
(316) 262-3596
(620) 668-5501
(316) 265-8844
(918) 496-0442
(316) 685-8800
(918) 291-3200
(785) 899-5684
(620) 7434161
(913) 492-8410
(620) 331-0194
(620) 254-7972
(316) 773-2266
(303) 296-3435
(620) 486-3455
(832) 636-3130
(316) 685-4746
(316) 267-4379
(630) 655-2209

(316) 262-3596
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32064 Monument Resources, inc.
32082 Prairie Pipeline, LLC

32109 Dakota Production Co., Inc.
32144 OKKAN Gas Co.

32156 Timberland Gath & Proc Co. Inc.
32187 Southwind Exploration, LLC
32192 Pride Energy Company, a General Partnership
32185 Grant Gathering Company
32278 Tengasco, Inc.

32302 Key Gas Corp.

32304 Lumen Energy Corperation
32334 Chesapeake Operating, Inc.
32337 Akawa Natural Gas, LLC

32447 Joel Associates Inc.

32458 Angell Pipeling, LL.C

32486 Riley Resources, Inc .

32496 Seminole Gas Company, L.L.C.
32581 EXCO Resources, Inc.

32601 Haven Natural Gas, LP

32608 ONEOK Field Services Company

32654 Jones Gas Corporation

Thursday, September 29, 2005

PO Box 1450Q

9431 East Central

Rt 2, Box 255

1551 N. Waterfront Parkway, S
810 Houston St., STE 2000
1013 S. Allen Ave.

Box 701950

501 Westlake Park Blvd-Room
603 Main Ave., STE 500

155 N. Market - Suite S00

20 E 5th St., STE 1300

PO Box 18496

24850 Farley

1999 Amidon, Ste 375

PO Box 721436

6908 NW 112th

1323 £ 71st St. - Suite 300
12377 Merit Orive, Ste 1700, L
PO Box 2325

100 W Fifth Street, Suite 16-1

PO Box 970

6200 N Western Ave.

Castle Rock
Wichita
Neodesha
Wichita

Fort Worth
Chanute

Tulsa

Houston
Knoxville
Wichita

Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Bucyrus
Wichita
Norman
Oklahoma City
Tulsa

Dallas
Hutchinson
Tulsa

Wichita

CO
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KS

KS

1B
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OK

TX

TN
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OK
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OK
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80104

67206

86757

67206

76102 6298

66720

74170

77079

37902

67202

74103 4462

73154 0496

66013

67203

73070

73162

74136

67251

67504 2325

74103 4298

67201 0970

(303) 688-3993
(316) 684-8481
(972) 567-0569
(316) 269-3424
(817) 870-2800
(620) 431-2882
(918) 524-200
(281) 366-7797
(865) 523-1124
(316) 662-6977
(918) 584-0052
(405) 848-8000
(913) 663-0118
(316) 265-2555
(405) 321-7171
(405) 722-5511
(918) 492-2840
(214) 368-2084
(620) 465-2337
(918) 588-7554

(316) 262-5503
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32704 Eagle Pipeline, Inc. 3315 Russell Rd., Suite 200 Las Vegas NV 89620 (702) 434-2311
32730 Four Star Oil & Gas Company PO Box 36366 Houston T™X 77236 (213) 561-3602
32752 Prafford Gas System, LC PO Box 48788 Wichita KS 67201 8788 (316) 2674214
32756 Double 7 Oil and Gas LLC 21003 Wallace Rd Parsons KS 87357 (620) 423-0951
32782 Duke Energy Field Services, LP 370 17th St., Ste. 2500 Denver CO 80202 (303) 595-3331
32786 Guardian Energy Consultants, Inc. 403 S. Cheyenne Suite 403 Tulsa OK 74103 {918) 598-9327
32787 Kansas Natural Gas Operating, Inc. PO Box 818 1200 Main Street Hays KS 67601 (785) 625-7353
32797 Englewood Corporation PO Box 8206 Wichita Falils TX 76307 8206 {(940) 716-5100
32825 Pioneer Exploration, Ltd. 15603 Kuykendahl, Suite 200 Houston TX 77090 (281) 893-9400
32832 Petrohawk Operating Company 1100 Louisiana Street, Suite 4 Houston ™™ 77002 (832) 204-2700
33002 Westport Oil and Gas Company LP 5735 Pineland, Suite 300 Dallas TX 75231 (214) 692-1800
33073 Cherokee Basin Pipeline LLC 600 Dart Rd. PO Box 177 Mason Ml 48854 0177 (517) 244-8716
33081 Western Gas Resources, Inc. 1098 18th - Suite 1200 Denver CO 80234 3439 (303) 452-5603
33098 Acme Energy Services, inc. 110 N. Marienfeld, Suite 200 Midland T™X 79701 (432) 687-1575
33178 American Energies Gas Service, LLC 155 North Market, Suite 710 Wichita KS 67202 (316) 263-5785
33179 American Energies Pipeline, LLC 155 North Market, Suite 710 Wichita KS 67202 (316) 263-5785
33188 Midcoast Holdings No. One, LLC 1100 Louisiana, Suite 3300 Houston TX 77002 (213) 650-8900
33202 West Wichita Gas Gathering, LLC 20 E. 5th, Suite 1300 Tulsa OK 74103 (918) 584-0052
33203 WGP-KHC, LLC 9450 Grogan's Mill Rd, Suite 1 The Woodlands TX 77380 (281) 367-7060
33221 Roxanna Pipeline, Inc. 4600 Greenville Ave., Suite 20 Dallas TX 752086 (214) 691-6216
33242 Regency Midcon Gas LLC 1700 Pacific, Suite 2800 Dallas TX 75201 (214) 750-1771
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33243 Dorchester Minerals Operating LP 3838 Oak Lawn Avenue - Suite Dallas TX 75219 4541 (214) 559-0300
33247 Petrol Oit & Gas, Inc. 3161 E Warm Springs Road, S Las Vegas NV 89120 (702) 454-7318
33261 Brower Oil & Gas Co,, Inc. 6506 S. Lewis Ave., Ste 115 Tulsa OK 74136 (918) 743-8893
33294 Western Gas Resources-Westana, Inc. 1098 18th Street, Suite 1200 Denver CO 80202 (303) 452-5603
33325 Petroleum Development Corporation 103 E Main St. P.O. Box 26 Bridgeport WV 26330 (304) 842-6256
33343 Bluestem Pipeline, LLC 9520 North May Ave., Suite 30 Oklahoma City OK 73120 (405) 488-1304
33418 Layne Energy Sycamore Pipeline LLC 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkw Mission Woods KS 66205 (913) 748-3987
33468 KG System Limited Partnership 1250 NE Loop 410, Suite 1100 San Antonio T™X 78209 (210) 826-0700
33479 Branch Systems, Inc. 2711 N. Haskell, Su 2800, LB Dallas TX 75204 (214) 756-6600
33489 Cherryvale Pipeline, LLC 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkw Mission Woods KS 66205 (913) 362-0510
33516 Kansas Processing EQR, LLC 15425 North Freeway, Suite 23 Houston TX 77090 (281) 875-6200
33535 Syntroleum Gas Processing, LLC 4322 S. 49th West Ave. Tulsa OK 74107 (918) 592-7800
33563 Big Creek Field Services, LLC 1605 E. 56th Ave. Hutchinson KS 67502 (620) 664-9622
33584 SemKan, LLC Two Warren Place, Suite 700 6120 South Yale Avenue Tulsa OK 74136 (918) 388-8100
33612 Geist, Ron dba Wildcat Well Service PO Box 961 Hays KS 67601 (785) 728-2040
33647 SemGas Gathering LLC Warren Place, Suite 700 Tulsa OK 74136 (918) 388-8100
33655 Pawnee Western, LLC 4300 South Dahlia Street Englewood CO 80113 6101 (303) 220-9914
33673 Southeastern Kansas Pipeline and Transmission Co., LLC 1300 Humble Fort Worth X 76107 (817) 980-0876
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